Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

General Manager

Dir. Of Op'S & Engineering
Cfo/Asst. General Manager

Technical Regulatory/Collection Sys

Mgr.

Customer Service Manager
Crew Chief

Foreman

W.W. Chief Plant Operator
Lab Supervisor

Crew Chief

W.W. Plant Operator llI
Foreman

C.S. Administrative Coordinator
Controller

Industrial Waste Inspector
Crew Chief

System Administrator

Hr Manager

Collections Crew Chief
Maintenance Worker Il
W.W. Plant Operator llI
Maintenance Worker Il
Crew Chief

Tractor-Trailer Tanker Driver
Maintenance Worker Il
Purchsg Agent/Inventory Control
C.S. Field Representative llI
Senior Mechanic
Administrative Assistant

Tractor-Trailer Tanker Driver

Other Positions Held Special District

El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District

El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District

Department
Management
Management
Management

Collections

Customer Service
Pump Stations
Operations

Water Recycling Plant
Laboratory
Operations

Water Recycling Plant
Pump Stations
Customer Service
Administration
Collections
Operations
Administration
Administration
Collections

Pump Stations

Water Recycling Plant
Operations

Pump Stations

Water Recycling Plant
Pump Stations
Administration
Customer Service
Fleet

Engineering

Water Recycling Plant

Total Wages

$226,982
$192,316
$178,639
$121,082

$115,682
$114,727
$108,477
$104,809
$102,259
$97,903
$96,536
$95,225
$95,202
$94,892
$94,867
$93,466
$92,194
$89,769
$87,104
$86,450
$85,226
$83,354
$82,753
$81,902
$80,697
$80,222
$79,920
$74,734
$73,177
$72,936



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Engineering Associate

C.S. Field Representative Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Exec. Asst. To Gm & Bod
Collection Maintenance Worker llI
Accountant/Insurance Admin.
Maintenance Worker |

Lab Technician Il

Sr. Accountant

Maintenance Worker |

Waste Water Plant Operator In
Training
Maintenance Worker |

Waste Water Plant Operator In
Training

Maintenance Worker |

Office Assistant

Collection Maintenance Worker |
C.S. Field Representative |
Maintenance Worker |
Collections Maintenance Worker |
C.S. Office Representative |

C.S. Office Representative |
Billing Clerk Il

Director

Director

Director

Director

Maintenance Worker |

Director

El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District

El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District

El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District
El Toro Water District

Engineering
Customer Service
Pump Stations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Collections
Administration
Pump Stations
Laboratory
Administration
Pump Stations

Water Recycling Plant

Operations

Water Recycling Plant

Operations
Customer Service
Collections
Customer Service
Pump Stations
Collections
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Pump Stations

Board of Directors

$71,689
$69,465
$68,659
$68,115
$67,954
$67,590
$66,126
$66,071
$66,058
$65,237
$64,678
$62,054
$55,330

$54,242
$53,369

$51,344
$50,640
$49,274
$49,056
$46,028
$45,244
$42,921
$29,379
$28,710
$23,760
$22,572
$18,018
$16,718

$4,818

$2,970



