	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		El Toro Water District	Management	\$226,982
2.	Dir. Of Op'S & Engineering		El Toro Water District	Management	\$192,316
3.	Cfo/Asst. General Manager		El Toro Water District	Management	\$178,639
4.	Technical Regulatory/Collection Sys Mgr.		El Toro Water District	Collections	\$121,082
5.	Customer Service Manager		El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$115,682
6.	Crew Chief		El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$114,727
7.	Foreman		El Toro Water District	Operations	\$108,477
8.	W.W. Chief Plant Operator		El Toro Water District	Water Recycling Plant	\$104,809
9.	Lab Supervisor		El Toro Water District	Laboratory	\$102,259
10.	Crew Chief		El Toro Water District	Operations	\$97,903
11.	W.W. Plant Operator III		El Toro Water District	Water Recycling Plant	\$96,536
12.	Foreman		El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$95,225
13.	C.S. Administrative Coordinator		El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$95,202
14.	Controller		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$94,892
15.	Industrial Waste Inspector		El Toro Water District	Collections	\$94,867
16.	Crew Chief		El Toro Water District	Operations	\$93,466
17.	System Administrator		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$92,194
18.	Hr Manager		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$89,769
19.	Collections Crew Chief		El Toro Water District	Collections	\$87,104
20.	Maintenance Worker III		El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$86,450
21.	W.W. Plant Operator III		El Toro Water District	Water Recycling Plant	\$85,226
22.	Maintenance Worker III		El Toro Water District	Operations	\$83,354
23.	Crew Chief		El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$82,753
24.	Tractor-Trailer Tanker Driver		El Toro Water District	Water Recycling Plant	\$81,902
25.	Maintenance Worker III		El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$80,697
26.	Purchsg Agent/Inventory Control		El Toro Water District	Administration	\$80,222
27.	C.S. Field Representative III		El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$79,920
28.	Senior Mechanic		El Toro Water District	Fleet	\$74,734
29.	Administrative Assistant		El Toro Water District	Engineering	\$73,177
30.	Tractor-Trailer Tanker Driver		El Toro Water District	Water Recycling Plant	\$72,936

31.	Engineering Associate	El Toro Water District	Engineering	\$71,689
32.	C.S. Field Representative II	El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$69,465
33.	Maintenance Worker II	El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$68,659
34.	Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Operations	\$68,115
35.	Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Operations	\$67,954
36.	Exec. Asst. To Gm & Bod	El Toro Water District	Administration	\$67,590
37.	Collection Maintenance Worker III	El Toro Water District	Collections	\$66,126
38.	Accountant/Insurance Admin.	El Toro Water District	Administration	\$66,071
39.	Maintenance Worker II	El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$66,058
40.	Lab Technician II	El Toro Water District	Laboratory	\$65,237
41.	Sr. Accountant	El Toro Water District	Administration	\$64,678
42.	Maintenance Worker II	El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$62,054
43.	Waste Water Plant Operator In Training	El Toro Water District	Water Recycling Plant	\$55,330
44.	Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Operations	\$54,242
45.	Waste Water Plant Operator In Training	El Toro Water District	Water Recycling Plant	\$53,369
46.	Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Operations	\$51,344
47.	Office Assistant	El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$50,640
48.	Collection Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Collections	\$49,274
49.	C.S. Field Representative I	El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$49,056
50.	Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$46,028
51.	Collections Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Collections	\$45,244
52.	C.S. Office Representative I	El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$42,921
53.	C.S. Office Representative I	El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$29,379
54.	Billing Clerk II	El Toro Water District	Customer Service	\$28,710
55.	Director	El Toro Water District	Board of Directors	\$23,760
56.	Director	El Toro Water District	Board of Directors	\$22,572
57.	Director	El Toro Water District	Board of Directors	\$18,018
58.	Director	El Toro Water District	Board of Directors	\$16,718
59.	Maintenance Worker I	El Toro Water District	Pump Stations	\$4,818
60.	Director	El Toro Water District	Board of Directors	\$2,970